Druckluftbehalter 2000 Liter 12 bar
beschichtet

36139
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Details

Artikelnummer

EAN

Hbéhe (mm)

Durchmesser (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Inhalt Druckluftbehalter (1)
Manometeranschluss (")
Obere und untere Anschlusse (")
Anzahl Hauptluftanschltsse
Anzahl Manometeranschlusse
Maximaldruck (bar)

Max. Arbeitstemperatur (°C)
Min. Arbeitstemperatur (°C)
Material

Ausfuhrung

36139

8712418022636

2490

1100

388.000000

2000

172

2

4

2

12

50

-10

Beschichtetes Metall

Stehend
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